
ASOM 2024 - ASOM Sprint 2
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Martijn HUS
KOL
Course : M Elite
Distance : 4100m
Time : 0:17:17 (4'13"/km)

4/48 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mathis BROUWIER 0:16:05
2. Serguei SMIRNOV 0:16:22
3. Ats SONAJALG 0:17:00

1. 104 00:01:04
2. 106 00:00:20 00:01:24
3. 107 00:00:36 00:02:00 99m 6'04"/km
4. 108 00:00:21 00:02:21 72m 4'52"/km
5. 109 00:00:36 00:02:57 83m 7'14"/km
6. 110 00:00:43 00:03:40 125m 5'44"/km
7. 122 00:00:46 00:04:26 76m 10'05"/km
8. 121 00:00:50 00:05:16 143m 5'50"/km
9. 123 00:00:22 00:05:38 65m 5'38"/km

10. 111 00:00:39 00:06:17 124m 5'15"/km
11. 114 00:01:27 00:07:44 212m 6'50"/km
12. 115 00:00:27 00:08:11 84m 5'21"/km
13. 116 00:00:27 00:08:38 95m 4'44"/km
14. 112 00:00:53 00:09:31 159m 5'33"/km
15. 117 00:01:19 00:10:50 175m 7'31"/km
16. 113 00:00:24 00:11:14 57m 7'01"/km
17. 118 00:02:02 00:13:16 286m 7'07"/km
18. 119 00:01:32 00:14:48 202m 7'35"/km
19. 120 00:01:04 00:15:52 138m 7'44"/km
20. 104 00:01:05 00:16:57 157m 6'54"/km
21. 999 00:00:20 00:17:17 79m 4'13"/km
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